

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22115/2007

BALWINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.
Mr.Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr.Devesh Tripathi, Adv.
Ms.Payal Mahajan, Adv.
Ms.Tania Walia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

th
Issue notice returnable on 30 November, 2007.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Nanki Moorjani)
Asst.Registrar