

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22115/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2007 in CWP No. 15848/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Ms. Payal Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Tania Walia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.V. Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sushma Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 7.12.2007.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master